
Communiqué no. 287-10 November 2019

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 9 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.497

68,591

10.077

71,450

1 236 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 145 KENNY Jason GBR +0.086 +0.143

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.072

71,485

10.160

70,866

1 250 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 224 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU +0.024 +0.153

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.838

73,186

10.089

71,365

1 235 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED Winner Winner

2 263 DMITRIEV Denis RUS +2.651 +0.014

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.114

71,188

10.005

71,964

1 216 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN Winner Winner

2 285 TJON EN FA Jair SUR +0.306 +0.562

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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