



7-10 November 2019 Communiqué no. 28

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 9 Nov 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
			Average Speed km/h:	68,591	71,450	
1	236	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
2	145	KENNY Jason	GBR	+0.086	+0.143	
			200m Time:	10.072	10.160	
			Average Speed km/h:	71,485	70,866	
1	250	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
2	224	LENDEL Vasilijus	LTU	+0.024	+0.153	
			200m Time:	9.838	10.089	
Heat 3			Average Speed km/h:	73,186	71,365	
1	235	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	Winner	Winner	
2 26	263	DMITRIEV Denis	RUS	+2.651	+0.014	
			200m Time:	10.114	10.005	
			Average Speed km/h:	71,188	71,964	
1	216	FUKAYA Tomohiro	JPN	Winner	Winner	
2	285	TJON EN FA Jair	SUR	+0.306	+0.562	
	1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1	1 236 2 145 1 250 2 224 1 235 2 263	1 236 LAVREYSEN Harrie 2 145 KENNY Jason 1 250 RUDYK Mateusz 2 224 LENDEL Vasilijus 1 235 HOOGLAND Jeffrey 2 263 DMITRIEV Denis	Rank Number Name Code 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 1 236 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 2 145 KENNY Jason GBR 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 1 250 RUDYK Mateusz POL 2 224 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 1 235 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 2 263 DMITRIEV Denis RUS 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 1 216 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN	Rank Number Name Code Race 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 10.497 Average Speed km/h: 68,591 1 236 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner 2 145 KENNY Jason GBR +0.086 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 10.072 Average Speed km/h: 71,485 1 250 RUDYK Mateusz LENDEL Vasilijus POL LTU +0.024 2 224 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU +0.024 3 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 73,186 1 235 HOOGLAND Jeffrey Denis NED Ninner 2 263 DMITRIEV Denis RUS +2.651 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71,188 71,188 1 216 FUKAYA Tomohiro JPN Winner	Rank Number Name Code Race Race 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 10.497 (88.591) 10.077 (88.591) 71.450 1 236 (ENNY Jason) NED (BR) Winner Winner (10.072) 10.160 (10.160) 2 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71.485 70.866 1 250 (ENDYK Mateusz) POL (Winner (10.072) Winner (10.072) 2 224 (ENDEL Vasilijus) LTU (10.002) +0.153 3 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 73,186 71,365 4 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 73,186 71,365 5 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 73,186 71,365 6 71,365 71,365 7 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71,188 71,964 7 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71,188 71,964 7 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71,188 71,964 7 200m Time: Average Speed km/h: 71,188 71,964

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT











